
 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS MEN’S TRACK & FIELD 

2017 COMPETITION SCHEDULE 
 
Cross Country 2016 

Thursday, September 1 Cowboy Duals, Oklahoma State University (Stillwater, OK) 

Friday, September 16 Battle In Beantown, Boston College (Boston, MA) 

Saturday, October 1 Chile Pepper Festival (Agri Park) 

Saturday, October 15 Pre-Nationals, Indiana State University (Terre Haute, IN) 

Friday, October 28 SEC Cross Country Championships (Agri Park) 

Friday, November 11 NCAA South Central Regional (Agri Park) 

Saturday, November 19 NCAA Cross Country Championships, Indiana St. University (Terre Haute, IN) 

 
 
Indoor Track & Field 2017 

Friday-Saturday, January 13-14 Arkansas Invitational (Randal Tyson Track Center) – College Fri. / H.S. Sat. 

Friday-Saturday, January 20-21 Vanderbilt Invitational, Vanderbilt University (Nashville, TN) 

Friday-Saturday, January 27-28 Razorback Invitational (Randal Tyson Track Center) 

Friday-Saturday, February 10-11 Tyson Invitational (Randal Tyson Track Center) 

 ISU Classic, Iowa State University (Ames, IA) 

Friday, February 17 Arkansas Qualifier (Randal Tyson Track Center) 

Saturday, February 18 UCS Invitational, JDL FastTrack (Winston Salem, NC) 

Friday-Saturday, February 24-25 SEC Indoor Track & Field Championships, Vanderbilt University (Nashville, TN) 

Friday-Saturday, March 10-11 NCAA Indoor Track & Field Championships, Texas A&M (College Station, TX) 

 
 
Outdoor Track & Field 2017 

Fri-Sat, March 24-25 Arkansas Spring Invitational (John McDonnell Field) 

Fri-Sat, March 31 – April 1 Stanford Invitational, Stanford University (Palo Alto, CA) 

Saturday, April 8 Baylor Invitational, Baylor University (Waco, TX) 

Thursday-Friday, April 13-14 Bryan Clay Invitational, Azusa Pacific University (Azusa, CA)  

Friday-Saturday, April 21-22 John McDonnell Invitational (John McDonnell Field) 

Friday-Saturday, April 28-29 SEC Relays, Louisiana State University (Baton Rouge, LA) 

Friday, May 5 Arkansas Twilight (John McDonnell Field) 

Thursday-Saturday, May 11-13 SEC Track & Field Championships, University of South Carolina (Columbia, SC) 

Thurs-Sat, May 25-27 NCAA West Preliminary Round, University of Texas (Austin, TX) 

Wed-Sat, June 7-10 NCAA Outdoor Championships, University of Oregon (Eugene, OR) 

Fri-Sun, June 23-25 USATF Jr/Sr Championships, Sacramento State University (Sacramento, CA) 


